Weidmiiller IE-LINE

Mounting rail outlet FO

e |P 20
* TS35
SCRJ-3M
Mounting rail outlet FO Ordering data
Fibre-optic Type Order No.
Application: LCD multi-mode IE-TO-LCD-MM 8947010000
PP . ) . . . o ) LCD single-mode |IE-TO-LCD-SM 8947020000
Weidmdller mounting rail outlets should be your first choice in the switchgear SCD multi-mode [E-TO-SCD-MM 8946970000
cabinet when you need to connect SCD single-mode IE-TO-SCD-SM 8946980000
SCRJ multi-mode IE-TO-SCRJ-MM 8946990000
o fibre optic cable with SC-Duplex-, SCRJ- and LC-duplex connectors. SCRJ single-mode [E-TO-SCRJ-SM 8947000000
Variations: Accessories
markers Type Order No.
* 8946970000 SC-DUD|€X Multi-mode 9*11 mm, white ESG 9/11K MC NEUTRAL 1857440000
* 8946980000: SC-Duplex Single-mode Eabels _
« 8946990000 SCRJ Multi-mode 9*11 mm, white LMMTDINA59/11WS 1964070000
' Iu 9*11 mm, blue LM MT DIN A5 9/11 BL 1964100000
® 8947000000: SCRJ Single-mode 911 mm, yellow LMMTDINA59/11 GE 1964110000
® 8947010000: LC-Duplex Multi-mode 9*11 mm, grey LM MT DIN A5 9/11 GR 1964080000
© 8947020000: LC-Duplex Single-mode 9*11 mm, green LM MT DIN A5 9/11 GN 1964120000

9*11 mm, orange LM MT DIN A5 9/11 OR 1964090000
Note

Technical data

Protection class IP 20
Housing material PA UL94 VO
Colour light grey (RAL 7035)
Installation for terminal rail TS35
Plugging cycles 1000 plugging cycles for plugs to IEC 61754
Operating temperature, min. / max. -25°C/70°C
Note:
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